

SOS LLC Page :	2 of 3	2	2017-04-20 13:14:28	BEST	14076508411	From: Heather Irving
		(((H17000108867	3)))		
APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA						
IN COMPLIA COMPANY T	NCE WITH SECT	TON 605.0902, FLORIDA STA SINESS IN THE STATE OF FL	TUTES, THE FOLLOW ORIDA:	ING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER	A FOREIGN LIM	TED LIABILITY
L. Downtov		Holdings II, LLC gn Limited Liability Compar	1y; must include "Limi	ted Liability Company," "L.L.C.,"	or "LLC.")	
Lisbility Con	npany՝,՝՝ "Ե.Ե. <mark>Ը</mark> ,"	ernate name adopted for the p or "LLC.")	purpose of transacting	business in Florida. The alternate i	name must include	"Limited
company		Which foreign fimited liabl	3. <u>.</u>	N/A (FEI number, if applicat	ble)	
4. <u>Cpon c</u>		(Dute first transacted (See sections 605.0904	business in Florida, if j & 605.0905, F.S. to de	prior to registration.) termine penalty liability)	<u></u>	
5. 2020 Sa	Izedo Street, 5th	1 Floor		91) - Tomang and a say and a safety of the safety of the same of the		
Coral Ga	ibles, FL 33134		ور بر ال			<i>≏</i> 0
6 2020 Sala	(Street Address of Principal Office) 6. 2020 Salzedo Street, 5th Floor					1
	Coral Gables, FL 33134					THE FARY
4			ailing Address)			10 SEACH
		of Florida registered ager Rafael Romero	it: (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u>)			FLORIDA
	une;	2020 Salzedo Street, 5th 1	Floor	<u> </u>		9. JATE
QH	lice Address:	Coral Gables,				<u> </u>
		·	ity)	, Florida 33134 (Zip code)		
Having been designated i to complywin accept the o 8. The nam	n this applicati th the provision bilgations of m	istered agent and to accept on, I hereby accept the Ap is of all standars relative to y position as registered a ONCOMPACT OF THE STANDARS OF THE PERSON ity and address of the person	opolntmient as registe o the proper and con- gent. Registered agent's sign son(s) who has/have a	for the above stated limited lid ered agent and agree to act in npiete performance of my dut alure) authority to munage is/are:	this capacity. I f tes, and I am fan	t the place arther agree aillar with and
2020 Salzed	o Street, 5th Fl	oor				
Coral Gable	s, FL 33134				• •	
jurisdiction (of the transla This docume	inder the law of itor must be sub 	f existence, no more than which it is organized if mitted)	90 days old, duly aut the certificate is in a control of an authorized 605.0203 (1) (b), Fig	hentioated by the official havir foreign language, a translation	ig custody of reco of the certificate	under oath
Rafael Romero, Authorized Representative Typed or printed name of signce						
		L S DC	o or printed name of \$1	Ruce		
(((H17000108867 3)))						

£¥'

14076508411 From: Heather Irving

voet

(((H170001088673)))

2017-04-20 13:14:28 EST

elaware

Page 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "DOWNTOWN DORAL RETAIL HOLDINGS II, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTIETH DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT, THE SAID "DOWNTOWN DORAL RETAIL HOLDINGS II, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE TWENTY-FIRST DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

• • •



5943532 8300

SR# 20172656831 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Authentication: 202405638 Date: 04-20-17

APR 20

(((H170001088673)))